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Roles

*Nannetta

Mary Johnson
Musetta (c)

Anne Trulove (c)
Zelmira

Shepherd Boy
Belinda (c)
Norina (c)
Drusilla

Jenny Hildebrand
Miss Wordsworth
Le Feu, La Princesse
Servilia

*upcoming

Concert and Oratorio
Soprano Soloist

Soloist (c)

Soloist

Awards and Honors
*National Semifinalist
Third Place

Semifinalist

Second Place

Finalist

Second Place

Falstaff

Fellow Travelers

La boheéme

The Rake’s Progress
Armida

Tosca

Dido and Aeneas

Don Pasquale
L’incoronazione di Poppea
Street Scene

Albert Herring

L'enfant et les sortileges
La clemenza di Tito

Handel’s Messiah
Barber’s Knoxville
Poulenc Gloria

Laffont Competition

Pittsburgh Opera
Pittsburgh Opera
Pittsburgh Opera

Des Moines Metro Opera
Pittsburgh Opera
Pittsburgh Opera

Rice University

Opera Saratoga

Rice University

Rice University

Michigan State University
Michigan State University
Michigan State University

Memphis Symphony Orchestra
RICE University Orchestra
Michigan State University

Mildred Miller Vocal Competition

Annapolis Vocal Competition

Laffont Competition - Gulf Coast Region
Premiere Opera Foundation Competition
Grand Rapids Opera Competition

Education and Training

Apprentice Artist
Resident Artist
Apprentice Artist
Festival Artist
Master of Music
Bachelor of Music

Voice Teachers
Alan Fischer

Robin Rice

Mark Rucker

Merola Opera Program
Pittsburgh Opera

Des Moines Metro Opera
Opera Saratoga

Rice University

Michigan State University

Conductors
Christopher Allen
Brian Garman
Katherine Kilburn
David Neely
Steven Osgood
Antony Walker
Gary Thor Wedow

Directors

Mary Birnbaum
Joshua Borths

Paul Curran

Patrick Diamond
Chas Rader-Shieber
Haley Stamats
Brian Staufenbiel
Jennifer Williams

2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2023
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020

2025
2024
2021

2026
2024
2024
2024
2023
2021

2026

2024-2026

Coaches
Lisa Hasson
James Lesniak
Glenn Lewis
Elden Little
Allen Perriello
Nino Sanikidze
Bethany Self
Mark Trawka

2025
2023
2024
2022



