

Shannon Crowley, Soprano

shannon.crowley5700@gmail.com

(757) 943-0702

www.shannoncrowleysoprano.com



Roles

*Nannetta	<i>Falstaff</i>	Pittsburgh Opera	2026
Mary Johnson	<i>Fellow Travelers</i>	Pittsburgh Opera	2025
Musetta (c)	<i>La bohème</i>	Pittsburgh Opera	2025
Anne Trulove (c)	<i>The Rake's Progress</i>	Des Moines Metro Opera	2025
Zelmira	<i>Armida</i>	Pittsburgh Opera	2025
Shepherd Boy	<i>Tosca</i>	Pittsburgh Opera	2024
Belinda (c)	<i>Dido and Aeneas</i>	Rice University	2024
Norina (c)	<i>Don Pasquale</i>	Opera Saratoga	2023
Drusilla	<i>L'incoronazione di Poppea</i>	Rice University	2022
Jenny Hildebrand	<i>Street Scene</i>	Rice University	2022
Miss Wordsworth	<i>Albert Herring</i>	Michigan State University	2021
Le Feu, La Princesse	<i>L'enfant et les sortilèges</i>	Michigan State University	2021
Servilia	<i>La clemenza di Tito</i>	Michigan State University	2020

*upcoming

Concert and Oratorio

Soprano Soloist	Handel's <i>Messiah</i>	Memphis Symphony Orchestra	2025
Soloist (c)	Barber's <i>Knoxville</i>	RICE University Orchestra	2024
Soloist	Poulenc <i>Gloria</i>	Michigan State University	2021

Awards and Honors

*National Semifinalist	Laffont Competition	2026
Third Place	Mildred Miller Vocal Competition	2024
Semifinalist	Annapolis Vocal Competition	2024
Second Place	Laffont Competition - Gulf Coast Region	2024
Finalist	Premiere Opera Foundation Competition	2023
Second Place	Grand Rapids Opera Competition	2021

Education and Training

Apprentice Artist	Merola Opera Program	2026
Resident Artist	Pittsburgh Opera	2024-2026
Apprentice Artist	Des Moines Metro Opera	2025
Festival Artist	Opera Saratoga	2023
Master of Music	Rice University	2024
Bachelor of Music	Michigan State University	2022

Voice Teachers

Alan Fischer
Robin Rice
Mark Rucker

Conductors

Christopher Allen
Brian Garman
Katherine Kilburn
David Neely
Steven Osgood
Antony Walker
Gary Thor Wedow

Directors

Mary Birnbaum
Joshua Borths
Paul Curran
Patrick Diamond
Chas Rader-Shieber
Haley Stamats
Brian Staufenbiel
Jennifer Williams

Coaches

Lisa Hasson
James Lesniak
Glenn Lewis
Elden Little
Allen Perriello
Nino Sanikidze
Bethany Self
Mark Trawka